

HB1266\_L.014

Amendment No. \_\_\_\_\_

HB21-1266

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Lundeen

- 1 Amend the Finance Committee Report, dated June 7, 2021, page 16, line
- 2 38, strike "FORTY-EIGHT" and substitute "TWENTY-FOUR" and strike
- 3 "EIGHTY" and substitute "FIFTY".
  
- 4 Page 17, line 21, strike "EIGHTY" and substitute "FIFTY".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*